
COMM INTERS OF N R/W CR-246 & E 
OF W1/2 OF SEC, RUN NW ALONG R/W
FT FOR POB, CONT W ALONG R/W 529

LINTON SCOTT ALAN
2833 NW LASSIE BLACK ST
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

13-2S-16-01603-101

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

13216.00 1.00/

04/15/2025 MLU

03/21/2024 TP 5.01 35,070 0 0 35,070

STANDARD
3

58,531
13,300
35,070

106,901
0

106,901
HX HB 13 106,901

0
106,901

0

106,901

1510/1836 3/15/2024 WD Q I 01 163,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STINTON CHARLES ANDRE

LINTON SCOTT ALAN

1510/1832 2/28/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FERGUSON KAREN

STINTON CHARLES AND
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17630 M H 125 11/08/2000

15346 PUMP/UTPOL 30 04/07/1999

2025HX Base Yr

2833 NW LASSIE BLACK ST, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur N/A 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,114 116.5000 95.53 106,420 1989 1989 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 48,549

UOP 240 25 60 3,153

UST 288 45 130 6,830

1,452 1,114 58,531

BAS= W30 UST= N8 W36 S8 E36$ W36 S14 E36 UOP= S8E30 N8 W30$
E30 N14$.

BAS

3036

14

36 30

14

UST 8

36

8

36

UOP8

30

8

30

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 500

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

7 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,500

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2023 2022 100 600

13,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 35,070


